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SALES MAP

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

SALES
CO-ORDINATORS

Scotland
Gail Graham 

South West
Michelle French 

Midlands & London North
& East Anglia, House
Jack Williams 

North & Northern Ireland
Victoria Morgan 

London South & South East
Chris Groome 

 +44 (0) 1376 336201 
gail.graham@lewden.co.uk

 +44 (0) 1376 336241 
jack.williams@lewden.co.uk

 +44 (0) 1376 336243 
chris.groome@lewden.co.uk

 +44 (0) 1376 336267 
victoria.morgan@lewden.co.uk

 +44 (0)1376 336269 
michelle.french@lewden.co.uk

8 House

1 Scotland

Iain Taggart 
+44 (0) 1376 336213
iain@cyrusagencies.co.uk 

6 South West 

Chris Smith
+44 (0) 1376 336221
chris.smith@lewden.co.uk

2 North Ireland

Core Distribution
+44 (0) 28 9002 0066
sales@coreelectrical.ie 

7 London South & South East

Mark Wooding
+44 (0) 1376 336216
woody@markwoodingagencies.co.uk

3 North

Kate Knox
+44 (0) 1376 336214
kk@kateknoxagencies.com 

4 Midlands

Tony Howard 
& Richard Cotton
+44 (0) 1376 336217
tonyh@thagencies.co.uk 
+44 (0) 1376 336218 
richard@thagencies.co.uk 

5 London North 
& East Anglia

Tim Ketterer 
& Lee Mallett 
+44 (0) 1376 336219
tim@lm-agencies.com 
+44 (0) 1376 336220
lee@lm-agencies.com 
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